
数 数

¥0
5 ¥0
1 ¥0

合計金額 ¥0

1 ¥0

貨幣

500 ¥0
100 ¥0
50 ¥0
10

50 ¥0
10 ¥0
5 ¥0

¥0
5,000 ¥0
1,000 ¥0

棒金

500 ¥0
100 ¥0

¥0
¥0

合計金額 ¥0

年　　月　　日

金　種　表

金　種 金　額

紙幣
10,000

¥0
¥0
¥0
¥0
¥0
¥0

5
1

金　額
¥0
¥0
¥0
¥0
¥0
¥0
¥010

5
1

紙幣

棒金

貨幣

500
100
50
10

10,000
5,000
1,000
500
100
50

年　　月　　日

金　種　表

金　種


